
 

 
 

 

 

• Friday, October 7, 2022 

• Friday, October 28, 2022 

• Friday, November 25, 2022 

• Friday, December 9, 2022 

• Friday, January 27, 2023 

• Friday, February 10, 2023 

• Tuesday-Friday, February 21-24, 2023 

• Friday, March 10, 2023 

• Friday-Friday, March 24 – 31, 2023 

• Friday, April 28, 2023 

• Friday, May 19, 2023 

• Tuesday, May 23, 2023 

• Friday, June 9, 2023 
 

• Program Start Date: Thursday, September 8, 2022 
• Program Cost: $15/day (Government and Club Subsidies available) 

• Program End Date: Friday, June 23, 2023 

• Program Closure: Thursday, December 22 – Monday, January 9, 2023      

 

 

           After School Program 

The After School Program (A.S.P.) operates Monday-Friday, from 3:15PM – 5:30PM 
during the school year and includes life-skills instruction, leadership training, 
recreation, other activities and a nutritional snack. 

Location:    Ecole Lacombe Upper Elementary School (rear south doors) 
Contact:      Phone 403-783-3112 or 403-704-4216 
Email:         Admin@bgcwolfcreek.com 
Website:       www.lacombe.bgcwolfcreek.com 
Registration:  Please click on the QR Code or enter this link:                   
                                     https://form.jotform.com/bgcwolfcreeklacombe/september 

                                                                                                                
 

 

 

School’s Out Day Program 
The School’s Out Day (S.O.D.) Program operates from 8:30AM – 5:30PM during the school 
year and includes life-skills instruction, leadership training, recreation, field trips and other 
planned activities on Professional Development Days, school breaks and In Lieu Days for 
schools. The following dates follow the Wolf Creek Public Schools calendar. 

Program Registration OPEN! 

Cost: $35.00-$40.00/day 
Government and Club Subsidies Available 

Registration      
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